Selbulgpet 2014

Plass Navn

Jenter 12-154ar, 5 km

1 Anniken Borseth
Antall 1

Damer 16-19 ar, 10 km

1 Solveig Dyrdal
2 Helga Vestermo Reitan
Antall 2

Damer 20-34 ar, 10 km

1 Anette Brocks Hagen
2 Mariann Lande
3 Lena Guldseth

Antall 3

Damer 35-49 ar, 10 km

1 Margot Lynum

2 Hilde Guldseth

3 Marthe Kulseth
Antall 3

Damer 50 ar og eldre, 10 km

1 Wenche Lande
2 Oddveig Fagervold
Antall 2

Gutter 12-15 ar, 5 km

1 Bjgrn Vestermo Reitan
2 Thomas Nissestad
3 Even Lien

Antall 3

Herrer 16-19 ar, 10 km

1 Svein Olav Rgstum
Antall 1

Herrer 20-34 ar, 10 km

1 Helge Langen

2 Bjgrnar Mogard

3 Sindre Persen

4 Lars Kristian Rodal

5 Arild Moen

6 Hassan Mohammed

7 Thomas Ekrem

8 Salomon Tweldemediun
9 Torbjgrn Stene

10 Nils Kjglsg

10 Rune Lossius

12 Rune Sandgy

13 Tommy André Haugen

eTiming versjon 3.6

Resultatliste

Offisiell liste

Klubb Distrikt

Selbu IL
Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1

Selbu IL
IL Leik
Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2

Strindheim IL
Byasen IL
Stjgrdal
Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3

Byasen IL
Selbustrand IL
Lanke IL
Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3

Byasen IL
Selbu IL
Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2

IL Leik
Selbu IL
@verbygda IL
Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3

Selbu IL
Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1

Rindal IL

Selbu IL

Telenor BIL

Rindal IL

Lanke IL

Hitra Friidrettsklubb
Byasen Skiklubb
Hitra Friidrettsklubb
Selbu IL

Hitra Friidrettsklubb
Hitra Friidrettsklubb
Felgen CK
Strindheim IL

24.05.2014 14:01:47

Tid

23:30

42:54
59:07

37:35
41:13
49:04

45:37
50:01
52:03

45:03
45:49

20:45
22:25
22:52

48:48

32:35
35:10
36:05
36:16
36:33
36:35
36:56
36:59
37:48
38:19
38:19
38:50
39:34

Etter

16:13

03:38
11:29

04:24
06:26

00:46

01:40
02:07

02:35
03:30
03:41
03:58
04:00
04:21
04:24
05:13
05:44
05:44
06:15
06:59

24.05.2014

Side:1



Selbulgpet 2014

Plass Navn

Herrer 20-34 ar, 10 km

14 Tore Jgrgen Larsen
15 Leif Tore Rgstum
Antall 15

Herrer 35-49 ar, 10 km

1 Lars Hagen

2 Terje Olsen

3 Tesfu Dawit

4 Henrik Grgseth

5 Andom Tekaste

6 Bjgrn Saether

7 Knut Venset

8 Johan Venset

9 @ystein Lie

10 Rune Moen

11 Logman Anour

12 Marek Piotr Zielinski
Antall 12

Herrer 50 ar og eldre, 10 km

[EnY

Bjarn Jarle Hofsmo

Bjgrn Vonheim

Jon Eriksen

Hans Jakob Jakobsen

Gunnar Melting

Otto Reitan

Paul H&kon Almas

Hagbart Vebostad

Zbigniew Jedrzejewski
10 Odd Martinsen

Antall 10
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eTiming - www.emit.no

Pameldte: 15

Pameldte: 12

Pameldte: 10

Resultatliste

Offisiell liste

Klubb Distrikt

Markabygda IL
Selbu IL
Startende: 15

Rindal IL

Rindal IL

Hitra Friidrettsklubb
Rindal IL

Hitra Friidrettsklubb
Rindal IL
Markabygda IL
Markabygda IL
Frosta IL

Lanke IL

Hitra Friidrettsklubb
Polen

Startende: 12

Selbu IL

Rindal IL

Rindal IL

Malvik IL

Mosvik IL

IL Leik

Hommelvik IL
Gnagsar

Polen

Stjgrdalsblink Friidrett
Startende: 10

24.05.2014 14:01:49

Tid

46:56
51:59

33:01
33:59
34:05
34:06
35:01
35:06
35:13
37:00
38:12
38:43
40:42
50:59

37:58
38:03
40:00
40:49
42:08
43:24
44:36
48:40
50:59
53:34

Etter

14:21
19:24

00:58
01:04
01:05
02:00
02:05
02:12
03:59
05:11
05:42
07:41
17:58

00:05
02:02
02:51
04:10
05:26
06:38
10:42
13:01
15:36

24.05.2014

Side:2



